
Pos 

 

Kid Kart Honda GX50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

22 

20 

38 

9 

7 

95 

30 

Name 

Jaxon Porter 

Zakery Yeager 

Kevin Ruth 

Tyson Underwood 

Harry Curtin 

Ashton Woon 

Ryker Drysdale 

Class 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

Diff 

4.399 

6.340 

53.230 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

8:37.899 

8:42.298 

8:44.239 

9:31.129 

2:48.513 

Best Tm 

50.460 

50.790 

50.864 

55.614 

52.529 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/26/2019 7:47:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

4.399 

Avg. Speed 

45.183 

Best Lap Tm 

50.460 

Best Speed 

46.373 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jaxon Porter 

 

Summer Race #4 

KidKart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:59:33 

CW Vintage 2 Straight 0.650 miles 

5/25/2019 19:47 


