

Summer	Race #	[±] 4							Sorted on Laps
KidKart				CW Vintage 2 Straight 0.650 miles					
Main	(10)						5/25/2019 19):47	0000
Race	(10 Laj	ps) started at 19:59:33							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
Kid Kart									
1	22	Jaxon Porter	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10		8:37.899	50.460		
2	20	Zaker Yeager	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10	4.399	8:42.298	50.790		
3	38	Kevin Ruth	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10	6.340	8:44.239	50.864		
4	9	T son Underwood	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10	53.230	9:31.129	55.614		
Not class	sified								
DNF	7	Harr Curtin	Kid Kart Honda GX50	3	DNF	2:48.513	52.529		
DNF	95	Ashton Woon	Kid Kart Honda GX50		DNF				
DNF	30	R ker Dr sdale	Kid Kart Honda GX50		DNF				

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b		
4.399	45.183	50.460	46.373	22 - Jaxon Porter		
Chief of Timing & S	Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan					

Race Director James

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA